23-24

Barton Community College Tuition and Fee Schedule
HS Rates Effective 202303

Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition Tuition Fees Total

High School Students

Barton Campus In Person Classes (HS/In-State) YA S46 $50

College Advantage/CEP (HS/In-State) Classes YA S46 $50

In-State Partnered Online (HS) S4 $S46 S50

Total

S46 $113

Total

S46 $122

Total

Out-of-State $S46 $151

Total

International $46 S$214

Total

LSEC-BSEP-Troop Fort Riley/Fort Leavenworth/Grandview S46 $137

College Programs Fort Riley/Fort Leavenworth/Grandview S0 $137

Total

Barton Online $155

Student fees are used to support student scholarships, the Student Union, and Student Support Services



